AD592–SPECIFICATIONS
 AD592AN  AD592BN AD592CN
Model Min Typ Max Min Typ Max Min Typ Max Units
ACCURACY
Calibration Error  @ +25°C1 1.5 2.5 0.7 1.0 0.3 0.5 °C
TA = 0°C to +70°C
Error over Temperature 1.8 3.0 0.8 1.5 0.4 0.8 °C
Nonlinearity2 0.15 0.35 0.1 0.25 0.05 0.15 °C

(T-3-1)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD592AN −25°C to +105°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package [TO-92] T-3-1
AD592ANZ −25°C to +105°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package [TO-92] T-3-1
AD592BN −25°C to +105°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package [TO-92] T-3-1
AD592BNZ −25°C to +105°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package [TO-92] T-3-1
AD592CN −25°C to +105°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package [TO-92] T-3-1
AD592CNZ −25°C to +105°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package [TO-92] T-3-1
AD592ACHIPS 0°C to 70°C
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
6/15—Rev. A to Rev. B
Updated Outline Dimensions .......................................................... 9